
California Harassment Training

Course Name Time Manager Employee

California Anti-Harassment: 
History of Sexual Harassment

California Anti-Harassment: 
Anti-Harassment for Everyone

California Anti-Harassment: 
Anti-Harassment for Managers

California Anti-Harassment: 
Examples and Scenarios

California Anti-Harassment: 
Writing and Communicating an Anti-Harassment Policy

California Anti-Harassment: 
Investigating Complaints

California Anti-Harassment: 
Anti-Harassment Review

California Understanding Harassment: 
Introduction to Understanding Harassment

California Understanding Harassment: 
Creating a Healthy Culture

California Understanding Harassment: 
Understanding Offenders

California Understanding Harassment: 
Understanding Targets

California Understanding Harassment: 
Warning Signs

California Understanding Harassment: 
Bystander Training

California Understanding Harassment: 
Understanding Harassment in Review

Workplace Bullying in California

California Anti-Harassment: 
Summary of SB 396 Changes

4:26

9:04

10:49

19:47

10:48

14:01

14:41

14:49

8:20

4:35

8:42

8:48

5:41

6:08

9:45

5:14

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Total time: 2:35:38


