California Harassment Training

ej	4

Course Name	Time	Manager	Employee
California Anti-Harassment: Summary of SB 396 Changes	4:26	X	
California Anti-Harassment: History of Sexual Harassment	9:04	×	X
California Anti-Harassment: Anti-Harassment for Everyone	10:49	X	X
California Anti-Harassment: Anti-Harassment for Managers	19:47	×	
California Anti-Harassment: Examples and Scenarios	10:48	X	X
California Anti-Harassment: Writing and Communicating an Anti-Harassment Policy	14:01	X	X
California Anti-Harassment: Investigating Complaints	14:41	×	
California Anti-Harassment: Anti-Harassment Review	14:49	X	X
California Understanding Harassment: Introduction to Understanding Harassment	8:20	X	X
California Understanding Harassment: Creating a Healthy Culture	4:35	X	X
California Understanding Harassment: Understanding Offenders	8:42	X	X
California Understanding Harassment: Understanding Targets	8:48	×	X
California Understanding Harassment: Warning Signs	5:41	×	X
California Understanding Harassment: Bystander Training	6:08	X	X
California Understanding Harassment: Understanding Harassment in Review	9:45	X	X
Workplace Bullying in California	5:14	X	Χ
Total time:	2:35:38		